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T USB ORI TR RS

g RIS 1060£10nm 1310£20nm 1550+£20nm
TEIESEE 85nm 90nm 100nm

FeEEHII=E | > 5mw
RREM |=ET 1/\dgA<£0.10dB
WEKDHEE 0.01nm
RKESM | £0.02nm (WESEIER)

Max. JEiEERE | 40nm/Sec.

FEiEE s <0.05nm
ASE #pEIEL | <-70dB

RIS | Rk

H=pieind >20dB (¥ PM J¢&Figi)
YO T8 e KRR R E AT AT
HI1060 SMF-28 (or 28e)
FeeREy
PM980 PM1300 PM1550

=i USB #rfE (FIMRIEZEERIRM 12C B SPI iEIN)

=2h] 5V/3A DC
BERE 10-50°C
FEEE -10-65°C
HE <0.75kg
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Twpical Output Spectrum of Tunable Fiber Laser over 1250-1350 nm
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Output Spectral Line of Tunable Fiber Laser over X-Band
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WL Photonics Inc. ‘Dimensions of WLTL-200-USB.
Tunable Fiber Laser
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TTBER
Part Number: ‘WLTI.‘—E —@-@-@@-M

Version type: A=100 for manual version and A=200 for electric version

Center wavelength in nanometer: 1060 is for 1060nm (X-band) and 1490 is for 1550nm (S-band).

Fiber type of output: SM is for single mode fiber and PM is for polanzation mantaining fiber.

Pigtail cable diameter in millimeter: 0.25 is for 250um OD buffer fiber, 0.9 is for 900um OD

loose tube and 3.0 is for 3.0mm OD cable (only existing for pigtail output).

Pigtail length in meter: 0.5 is for 0.5m long and 1.0 is for 1M long (only existing for pigtail

output).

F. Connector type of either pigtail iermination or receptacle adapter, such as FC/APC, FC/UPC
SC/APC or LUMUPC and (0 is for no connector.

G. Electric interface (electric version only): such as USB, I%C or SPL

oo

T

A. WRAZERY: FRIMRA=100, EBBFRRAS=200

B. LN/ nm: 1060 79 1060nm (x ZE&) , 1490 79 1550nm (s iZER) .

C. AFAHSEL: SM ATt PM BBTRIRIRISAT.

D. RAFEBHER (23K) : 0.25 FF 250um OD Ed3¢4F, 0.9 FAF 900um OD MAEE, 3.0 FAF 3.0mm OD B4 ({¥
BTREHEL) .

E. BEFEE (K) : 0.5 & 0.5m ¥, 1.0 Fx 1m £ ((XWBFRFHHE) .

F. YIRS AL SSIEER8 A . 4N FC/APC, FC/UPC SC/APC 8§ LU/UPC, 00 FRTCIERZEE.
G.EEFhRITIEa8AUEEOAY: USB F3F USB 2, 12C F3F 12C 0, SPI BT SPI O,

=5 1: WLTL-100-1060-SM-3.0/1.0-FC/APC

MR FanEEeAEotes, HEMAHINE SmW (ELL) |, EIEEE 1000-1100nm, #F 1m K. 3.0mm MEE, B
B HI0106, iERzES FC/APC

775 2: WLTL-200-1310-PM-3.0/1.0-FC/APC-USB

R EarIEIEYeA e, HAMAHINERY S5mW (CW) , JEIESEE 1260-1350nm,

#Im K, 3.0mm MEE. EBLFE8 PM1300, ER288 FC/APC , USB iz,

~f) 3: WLTL-200-1490-SM-FC/APC-12C

R EarIEIEYeAREEs, HAMAHINERY S5mW (CW) , JEIESEE 1440-1540nm,

JEERESE FC/APC |, 12C B,
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